R
Hammond HPS
Drive Isolation Transformers
HPS Drive Isolation Transformers are designed to meet the rugged demands of
AC and DC variable speed drives and also to provide the required voltage change.
The separate primary and secondary windings provide electrical isolation between
the incoming line and the VFD input.  The windings are designed to withstand
over-current of 150% of the rated load for 60s or 200% of the rated load for 30s.

of-the-art equipment.
	- Cores are precision cut to close tolerances which eliminates burrs and improves
performance.
	- Core is coated to prevent the ingress of moisture.
	- Precision wound with copper or aluminum conductors that are electrically balanced to
minimize axial forces during short-circuit conditions.
	- Robust interface between core and coils for better short-circuit performance.
	• Conductor Material: Copper or aluminum (see transformer nameplate for details).
	• Temperature Rise: 150ºC typical (low rise options available).
	• Insulation System: 220°C
Hammond Drive Isolation Transformers Selection Guide
Aluminum Wound, Three Phase
460 Delta Primary Volts, 460Y Secondary Volts, 60 Hz
Part Number Price kVA Case Style Weight (lb [kg]) Mounting Type Wiring Diagram Drawing
DM007JJ $1,270.00 7.5 NH5 150 [68.0] Floor or Wall* SCD8 PDF
DM011JJ $1,412.00 11 NH5 160 [72.0] Floor or Wall* SCD8 PDF
DM014JJ $1,439.00 14 NH5 170 [77.0] Floor or Wall* SCD8 PDF
DM020JJ $2,261.00 20 NH6 240 [108.0] Floor or Wall* SCD7 PDF
DM027JJ $2,498.00 27 NH6 300 [135.0] Floor or Wall* SCD7 PDF
DM034JJ $2,705.00 34 NH6 330 [149.0] Floor or Wall* SCD7 PDF
DM040JJ $2,872.00 40 NH6 350 [158.0] Floor or Wall* SCD7 PDF
DM051JJ $3,157.00 51 NH6 430 [194.0] Floor or Wall* SCD7 PDF
DM063JJ $3,974.00 63 NH3 530 [239.0] Floor or Wall* SCD7 PDF
DM075JJ $4,045.00 75 NH3 580 [261.0] Floor or Wall* SCD7 PDF
DM093JJ $4,765.00 93 NH3 630 [284.0] Floor or Wall* SCD7 PDF
DM118JJ $5,317.00 118 NH3 730 [329.0] Floor or Wall* SCD7 PDF
DM145JJ $6,508.00 145 NH4 830 [374.0] Floor SCD7 PDF
DM175JJ $7,619.00 175 NH4 930 [419.0] Floor SCD7 PDF
DM220JJ $8,690.00 220 NH4 1350 [610.0] Floor SCD9 PDF